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Product
Absolute encoder
Digital speed switch
Without
With
Shaft type
Through hollow shaft
Flange (Hollow shaft)

HMG10P # - T H # . # # ##

HMG10P

Support (Support plate) for torque arm, hybrid bearings H

Protection class

IP 66 and IP 67, optimized for dusty, abrassive environment
IP 66 and IP 67, optimized for oily, wet environment L

Through hollow shaft
@16 mm, clamping ring, A end
@20 mm, clamping ring, A end
@16 mm, keyway

Connection

Bus connecting box with 3 cable glands M16, radial + F
terminal box with 1 cable gland M20, radial

Bus connecting box with 3 connectors M12, radial + G
terminal box with 1 cable gland M20, radial

Supply voltage (field bus)
10...30 VDC, Profibus-DPVO
10...30 VDC, Profibus-DPV2

Resolution singleturn position
13 Bit

Resolution multiturn position
No multiturn signal
16 Bit

Resolution speed
No speed signal

Resolution supplement |
No additional output I

Resolution supplement Il
No additional output II

PO
P2

1024 ppr TTL/HTL push-pull (Vin=Vout), 6 channels, electrically isolated

1024 ppr TTL (RS422), 6 channels
Operating temperature
-40...+85 °C

(1) #B3%{& : 6000 rpm / B/ RE - O
(2) HMRE - B1F

3 #00 # . A
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Bt 44

LR M
11043628
11004078
11002915
11054917
11072795
11082677
11077197
11077087

fmAZH
11190106

M6 EE - KE 67..70 mm

M67%EE - K& 120..130 mm (271 mm)

M6 728 - KE 425..460 mm (2131 mm)
M6NEE (BELE) - KE 67..70mm

M6NEE (EZLE) - K& 120..130 mm (271 mm)
M6NEE (BZLE) - KE 425..460 mm (2131 mm)
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